
AMERICAN CARROT CAKE MIX
REF: CS215

 Review date 15.02.99

Please note:
Every care has been taken to ensure that the information detailed on this sheet is correct at the time of issue.

However, your recipe, other ingredients and processing are outside our control.  Therefore, we advise that you carry out prudent trials to
check the product makes goods of a satisfactory quality and complies with current legislation.

Macphie of Glenbervie Ltd.,
Glenbervie, Stonehaven, Scotland, AB39 3YG.  Tel +44 (0)1569 740641  Fax +44 (0)1569 740677

 cservice@macphie.com      www.macphie.com

American Carrot Cake Mix is a powder product requiring the addition of water, grated fresh carrot and (if
desired) crushed pineapple to produce moist and delicious American style carrot cakes in both slice and unit
cake form.

RECIPE kg lb oz MAKE UP INSTRUCTIONS
American Carrot Cake Mix
Water
Fresh Grated Carrot

5.000
1.000
1.500

11
2
3

0
4
5

• Place all ingredients in a machine bowl
fitted with a beater.

• Beat for 1 minute on 1st speed and 3
minutes on 2nd speed.

Total 7.500 16 9 • Deposit Weights:
a) 30” x 18” sheet - 5.000kg (11lb).
b) Loaf tin - 400g (14oz).

• Baking Times:
a) 185ºC (365ºF) for approx. 35 minutes
b) 190ºC (375ºF) for approx. 55 minutes

ALTERNATIVE RECIPE kg lb oz
American Carrot Cake Mix
Water
Fresh Grated Carrot
Drained Crushed Pineapple

5.000
0.675
1.400
0.500

11
1
3
1

0
8
1
2

Total 7.575 16 11


