AMERICAN CARROT CAKE MIX

REF: CS215

Review date 15.02.99

macphie

American Carrot Cake Mix is a powder product requiring the addition of water, grated fresh carrot and (if desired) crushed pineapple to produce moist and delicious American style carrot cakes in both slice and unit cake form.

RECIPE	kg	lb	oz	MAKE UP INSTRUCTIONS
American Carrot Cake Mix	5.000	11	0	Place all ingredients in a machine bowl
Water	1.000	2	4	fitted with a beater.
Fresh Grated Carrot	1.500	3	5	Beat for 1 minute on 1 st speed and 3 minutes on 2 nd speed.
Total	7.500	16	9	Deposit Weights:
				 a) 30" x 18" sheet - 5.000kg (11lb). b) Loaf tin - 400g (14oz). Baking Times: a) 185°C (365°F) for approx. 35 minutes b) 190°C (375°F) for approx. 55 minutes
ALTERNATIVE RECIPE	kg	lb	ΟZ	
American Carrot Cake Mix	5.000	11	0	
Water	0.675	1	8	
Fresh Grated Carrot	1.400	3	1	
Drained Crushed Pineapple	0.500	1	2	
Total	7.575	16	11	

Please note:

Every care has been taken to ensure that the information detailed on this sheet is correct at the time of issue.

However, your recipe, other ingredients and processing are outside our control. Therefore, we advise that you carry out prudent trials to check the product makes goods of a satisfactory quality and complies with current legislation.